Zeny M1

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH  Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MTl MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

1. Edita Kanatové 1974/8/ SK 120.0 3256 [J125.0 125.0 1. 65.0 67.5 768 67.5 1. 140.0 150.0 [J153.0 153.0 1. [I345.5 376.53 MVT
61.8 Olympia
Zlin
2. Lenka Gerychové 1979/26/ SK 70:0 70.0 80.0 80.0 2. 40.0 45.0 5686 450 2. 850 95.0 1825 950 2. 220.0 237.71 VT3
62.5 Olympia
Zlin
Z-84 kg
1. Zlata Kupcova 1976/ 36/ T 1206 1275 1325 1325 1. 70.0 #25 #25 70.0 1. 140.0 1475 1525 1525 1. 355.0 332.07 VTl
77 Viktorie
Bohumin
2. Véra Fiserova 1973/25/ TJAS 90.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 2. 425 450 566 45.0 2. 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 2. 280.0 266.84 VT2
74.7 Marvel
Gym ML.
Boleslav

Zeny M2
# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT
Z-57 kg
1. Petra Mlejnkova 1967/33/ ARENA  110.0 1150 1156 1100 1. 625 67.5 706 67.5 1. 130.0 137.5 [243.0 137.5 1. 315.0 381.87 EVT
53.9 Pavly
Kladivové

1. Jitka Maskova 1968/30/ T) Sokol 450 525 60.0 60.0 1. 35.0 40.0 425 400 1. 75.0 90.0 97.5 97.5 1. 197.5 22547 VT3
58.2 Lanzhot

Zeny M3
# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1l BP2 BP3 BP # MTlL MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT
Z -84 kg
1. Hana Takacové 1954/18/ TJSokol 110.0 120.0 1360 120.0 1. 80.0 87.5 906 87.5 1. 130.0 147.5 1550 147.5 1. 355.0 318.12 EVT
83.2 Nymburk

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MTL MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

1. Martin Cech 1974/35/ T Bystfice 140.0 152.5 160.0 160.0 1. 85.0 925 925 925 1. 170.0 1825 190.0 190.0 1. 4425 347.45 VT2
66 pod
Hostynem

1. Marcel Rosler 1976/20/ PWL VISION 180.0 925 1956 180.0 1. 110.0 117.5 3225 1175 1. 210.0 220.0 2366 220.0 1. 517.5 372.24 VT1
74 NUTRITION

2. Jan Turinsky 1977/28/ T) Spartak 330680 130.0 34508 130.0 2. 825 875 968 875 2. 160.0 175.0 1825 1825 2. 400.0 292.28 VT3
72.4 Pelhfimov

1. Lubo$ Rada 1979/41/  Fitness 165.0 175.0 182.5 182.5 1. 100.0 107.5 112.5 112.5 3. 205.0 2375 225.0 225.0 1. 520.0 351.99 VT2
8l.1 Starikov
2. Jan Mlejnek 1978/9/83 Doplnejch  167.5 175.0 18886 175.0 2. 127.5 1325 1356 1325 1. 1925 207.5 2125 2125 2. 520.0 347.10 VT2
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# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MTL MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

3. Martin Turek 1972/22/ T Viktorie  125.0 145.0 - 1450 3. 115.0 120.0 - 120.0 2. 125.0 145.0 - 145.0 3. 410.0 275.48 VT3
82.1 Bohumin

1. Bronislav Chylek 1979/24/  Spal 185.0 195.0 2058 195.0 2. 107.5 1125 117.5 117.5 2. 235.0 247.5 2525 2525 1. 565.0 358.89 VT2
90.9 strength
gym
2. Josef Lipka 1976/21/  SKFitness 180.0 196:6 190.0 190.0 3. 130.0 1460 - 130.0 1. 230.0 2460 - 230.0 2. 550.0 347.88 VT2
91.7 Gym
Olomouc
3. Miroslav Dusék 1975/6/ Powerlifting 200.0 210.0 2286 210.0 1. 100.0 110.0 1156 110.0 3. 200.0 210.0 2266 210.0 3. 530.0 339.09 VT2
89.6 School

1. Karel Rada 1973/11/ Fitness 240.0 250.0 260.0 260.0 1. 165.0 172.5 177.5 177.5 1. 270.0 285.0 [1295.0 295.0 1. 732.5 437.74 MVT
105 Starikov

2. Michal Cerny 1980/4/98 SKOlympia 180.0 190.0 200.0 200.0 2. 130.0 140.0 1456 140.0 2. 215.0 230.0 240.0 240.0 2. 580.0 355.89 VT2

Zlin

3. Petr Krakora 1973/10/ T Sokol 165.0 175.0 1808 175.0 3. 115.0 12086 1266 115.0 4. 210.0 220.0 225 220.0 3. 510.0 320.08 VT3
93.2 Vejprnice

4. Jaroslav Jirout 1980/17/ PWLVISION 140.0 170.0 2866 170.0 4. 110.0 120.0 225 120.0 3. 200.0 2358 2256 200.0 4. 490.0 295.81 VT3
102.1 NUTRITION

1. Josef Mike$ 1977/2/ KST Kufim  260.0 270.0 - 2700 1. 175.0 1866 180.0 180.0 1. 260.0 270.0 275.0 275.0 1. 725.0 420.14 MVT
116.2

2. Stanislav Macak 1977713/ SK Fitness ~ 220.0 230.0 240.0 240.0 3. 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 2. 230.0 245.0 250.0 250.0 2. 660.0 386.63 VT1
111.7 Gym

Olomouc

3. Martin Pavka 1978/16/  KST Kufim  240.0 245.0 - 2450 2. 145.0 155.0 16066 155.0 3. 240.0 250.0 2556 250.0 3. 650.0 376.22 VT1

116.7
M +120 kg

1. Milan Spingl 1980/12/  Powerlifting 270.0 285.0 300.0 300.0 1. 170.0 180.0 - 180.0 1. 260.0 275.0 2825 2825 2. 762.5 42837 MVT
135.3 School

2. Jan Cimbdirek 1974/5/ Powerlifting 3825 182.5 2025 182.5 2. 140.0 147.5 1525 147.5 2. 250.0 270.0 2825 282.5 1. 612.5 348.02 VT2
126.8 School

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

1. Libor Novak 1966/3/ T 135.0 145.0 155.0 155.0 1. 120.0 125.0 127.5 127.5 1. 170.0 190.0 200.0 200.0 1. 482.5 323.71 VT2
82.3 Svitavy

2. Jaromir Kalnik 1964 /14/  Fitness  130.0 140.0 456 140.0 3. 100.0 110.0 3356 110.0 3. 130.0 155.0 185.0 185.0 2. 435.0 307.41 VT2
75.9 Ring

3. Ludék Vymétal 1970/19/  Spal 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 2. 115.0 120.0 1258 120.0 2. 140.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 3. 435.0 300.11 VT2
78.7 strength

gym
1. Jifi Gryga 1968/40/ SK 220.0 230.0 - 230.0 1. 145.0 150.0 1525 150.0 1. 250.0 260.0 265.0 265.0 1. 645.0 386.87 MVT
103.9 Olympia
Zlin
2. Vladimir Turtev 1962/31/ T 190.0 200.0 205.0 205.0 2. 135.0 140.0 1425 1425 2. 200.0 210.0 222.5 2225 2. 570.0 346.22 VTl
100.5 KRALUPY
1. Zoltdn Kanat 1962/7/ SK 220.0 250.0 260.0 260.0 1. 160.0 165.0 - 165.0 1. 250.0 265.0 275.0 275.0 1. 700.0 404.25 MVT
117.8 Olympia
Zlin
2. Jan Heto 1969/32/ TJSokol 170.0 180.0 190.0 190.0 2. 120.0 130.0 146:8 130.0 2. 180.0 200.0 225.0 225.0 2. 545.0 323.89 VT2
106.7 Rosice
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# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MTL MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

1. Jaroslav Hodik 1958/1/ T 1406 140.0 1566 140.0 1. 95.0 100.0 1625 100.0 1. 180.0 190.0 1956 190.0 1. 430.0 287.63 VT1
82.7 Spartak
Chodov

1. Cestmir Wolf 1959/34/ Colbert 120.0 130.0 140.0 140.0 1. [{150.0 F1716 {3716 150.0 1. 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 1. 460.0 303.88 VTl
84.5 club SSK
Vitkovice

1. Josef Ptacek 1953/27/ T 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 1. 127.5 132.5 {355 132.5 2. 1668 160.0 170.0 170.0 2. 472.5 294.89 VTl
94.3 Spartak
Pelhfimov

2. Jan Pénkava 1958/38/  KST 1666 100.0 110.0 110.0 2. 127.5 [J135.0 F¥3#5 1350 1. 160.0 170.0 180.0 180.0 1. 425.0 255.72 VT2
103 Pfibram

1. Petr Zamazal 1956 /23/ SKST 155.0 1625 165.0 165.0 1. 105.0 3156 1156 105.0 1. 190.0 202.5 210.0 210.0 1. 480.0 284.45 VT1
107.6 Litvinov

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total Body VT

1. Vaclav Primus 1948/37/ 1) 850 850 925 850 1. 75.0 80.0 825 825 1. 1325 1425 1475 1475 1. 3150 200.88 VT3
90.2 Spartak
Pelhfimov

Absolutni poradi

Zeny M1
# Jméno Nar/St.&/TH Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BPl1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total Wilks VT
1. Edita Kanatové 1974/8/ SK 120.0 1250 125.0 125.0 1. 65.0 67.5 7686 67.5 1. 140.0 150.0 153.0 153.0 1. 3455 376.53 MVT
61.8 Olympia
Zlin
2. Zlata Kupcové 1976/36/ T 120.0 1275 132.5 1325 1. 70.0 725 725 70.0 1. 140.0 147.5 1525 152.5 1. 355.0 332.07 VTl
77 Viktorie
Bohumin
3. Véra Fiserova 1973/25/ TIAS 90.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 2. 42.5 45.0 500 45.0 2. 110.0 120.0 130.0 130.0 2. 280.0 266.84 VT2
74.7 Marvel
Gym ML
Boleslav
4, Lenka Gerychova 1979/26/ SK 706 700 80.0 80.0 2. 40.0 450 500 450 2. 850 950 1025 950 2. 220.0 237.71 VT3
62.5 Olympia
in

Zeny M2
# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MTL MT2 MT3 MT # Total Wilks VT
1. Petra Mlejnkové 1967/33/ ARENA  110.0 1156 1150 110.0 1. 625 67.5 7086 67.5 1. 130.0 137.5 1430 137.5 1. 3150 381.87 EVT
53.9 Pavly
Kladivové
2. Jitka Maskova 1968/30/  T|Sokol 450 525 60.0 60.0 1. 350 40.0 425 40.0 1. 750 90.0 97.5 975 1. 197.5 225.47 VT3

58.2 Lanzhot
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1.

10.

Jméno

Hana Takécova
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Karel Rada

Milan Spingl

osef Mikes
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Zoltén Kanét

ifi Gryga

Vladimir Turtev

an Heto

Libor Novak

Nar/St.¢/TH

1954/18/
83.2

Nar/St.¢/TH

1973/11/
105

1980/12/
135.3

197712/
116.2

1977/13/
1117
1978/16/
116.7

1976 /20/
74

1979/24/
90.9
1980/4/98
1979/41/
81.1

1974/5/
126.8

1976 /21/
91.7

197435/
66

1978/9/83
1975/6/
89.6

1973/10/
93.2

1980/17/
102.1

1977728/
72.4

1972/22/
82.1

Nar/St.¢/TH
1962/7/
117.8

1968 /40 /
103.9

1962/31/
100.5

1969/32/
106.7

1966/ 3/
82.3

oddil

TJ Sokol
Nymburk

oddil

Fitness
Starikov

Powerlifting

School

KST Kufim

SK Fitness

Gym
Olomouc

KST Kufim

PWL VISION
NUTRITION

Spal
strength
agym

SK Olympia

Zlin

Fitness
Starikov

Powerlifting

School

SK Fitness

Gym
Olomouc

TJ Bysttice
pod
Hostynem

Doplnejch

DR1

110.0 120.0 1366 120.0 1. 80.0 87.5 900 875 1.

DR1

DR2

DR2

240.0 250.0

270.0 285.0

260.0 270.0

220.0 230.0

240.0 245.0

180.0

185.0 195.0

180.0 190.0

165.0 175.0

180.0

1825 1825

140.0 152.5

167.5 175.0

powerlifting

Powerlifting

School

TJ Sokol
Vejprnice

PWL VISION
NUTRITION

T Spartak

Pelhfimov

T) Viktorie

Bohumin

oddil

(%2
I~

la

Nio

R
I~

la

N

=

KRALUPY

TJ Sokol
Rosice

T
Svitavy

200.0 210.0

165.0 175.0

140.0 170.0

1306 130.0

125.0 145.0

DR1

220.0

220.0

190.0

170.0

135.0

DR2

250.0

230.0

200.0

180.0

145.0

DR3

DR3

260.0

300.0

240.0

2050

200.0

182.5

2025

1906 190.0

160.0

1800

220-0

1860

2000

1450

DR3

260.0

Zeny M3

DR

DR

260.0

300.0

270.0

240.0

245.0

180.0

195.0

200.0

182.5

182.5

190.0

160.0

175.0

210.0

175.0

170.0

130.0

145.0

DR

260.0

- 230.0

205.0

190.0

155.0

205.0

190.0

155.0

#

# BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1

#

1.

BP1

165.0

170.0

175.0

160.0

145.0

110.0

107.5

130.0

100.0

140.0

130.0

127.5

100.0

115.0

110.0

115.0

BP1

160.0

145.0

135.0

120.0

120.0

BP2

172.5

180.0

1800

165.0

155.0

117.5

1125

140.0

107.5

147.5

1400

1325

110.0

1200

120.0

87.5

120.0

BP2

165.0

150.0

140.0

130.0

125.0

BP3

177.5

180.0

170.0

1173

112.5

BP3

EE5225)

1425

140:0

127.5

BP

177.5

180.0

180.0

170.0

155.0

1175

117.5

140.0

1125

147.5

130.0

92.5

1325

110.0

115.0

120.0

87.5

120.0

165.0

150.0

142.5

130.0

127.5

#

MT2

MT3

MT

# Total

Wilks

vT

130.0 147.5 1550 1475 1. 355.0 318.12 EVT

MT1

270.0

260.0

260.0

230.0

240.0

210.0

235.0

215.0

205.0

250.0

230.0

170.0

192.5

200.0

210.0

200.0

160.0

125.0

MT1

250.0

250.0

200.0

180.0

170.0

MT2

285.0

275.0

270.0

245.0

250.0

220.0

247.5

230.0

2175

270.0

2400

182.5

207.5

210.0

220.0

2150

175.0

145.0

MT2

265.0

260.0

210.0

200.0

190.0

MT3

295.0

282.5

275.0

250.0

2556

2300

252.5

240.0

225.0

282.5

190.0

2125

2206

2250

182.5

MT3

275.0

265.0

2225

225.0

200.0

MT

295.0

282.5

275.0

250.0

250.0

220.0

252.5

240.0

225.0

282.5

230.0

190.0

212.5

210.0

220.0

200.0

182.5

145.0

MT

275.0

265.0

2225

225.0

200.0

# Total

1. 7325

2, 7625

1. 725.0

2. 660.0

3. 650.0

1. 5175

1. 565.0

2. 580.0

1. 520.0

1. 6125

2, 550.0

1. 4425

2. 520.0

3. 530.0

3. 510.0

4. 490.0

2. 400.0

3. 410.0

# Total

1. 700.0

1. 645.0

2. 570.0

2, 5450

1. 4825

Wilks

437.74

428.37

420.14

386.63

376.22

372.24

358.89

355.89

351.99

348.02

347.88

347.45

347.10

339.09

320.08

295.81

292.28

275.48

Wilks

404.25

386.87

346.22

323.89

323.71

VTl

VTl

VT1

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT2

VT3

VT3

VT3

VT3

VTl

VT2

VT2
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# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH Oddili DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total Wilks VT

6. Jaromir Kalnik 1964 /14/  Fitness  130.0 140.0 1456 140.0 3. 100.0 110.0 3156 110.0 3. 130.0 155.0 185.0 185.0 2. 435.0 307.41 VT2
75.9 Ring

7. Ludék Vymétal 1970/19/  Spal 130.0 140.0 150.0 150.0 2. 115.0 120.0 #2586 120.0 2. 140.0 155.0 165.0 165.0 3. 435.0 300.11 VT2
78.7 strength

| E

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH  Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BP1 BP2 BP3 BP # MTL MT2 MT3 MT # Total Wilks VT

1. Cestmir Wolf 1959/34/ Colbert  120.0 130.0 140.0 140.0 1. 150.0 1710 1710 150.0 1. 160.0 165.0 170.0 170.0 1. 460.0 303.88 VTl
84.5 club SSK
Vitkovice

2. Josef Ptaek 1953/27/ 1) 155.0 162.5 170.0 170.0 1. 127.5 132.5 1355 1325 2. 1600 160.0 170.0 170.0 2. 472.5 294.89 VTl
94.3 Spartak
Pelhfimov

3. Jaroslav Hodik 1958/1/ T 1400 140.0 1500 140.0 1. 950 100.0 1025 100.0 1. 180.0 190.0 1950 190.0 1. 430.0 287.63 VTl
82.7 Spartak
Chodov

4. Petr Zamazal 1956 /23/  SKST 155.0 1625 165.0 165.0 1. 105.0 1156 1150 1050 1. 190.0 202.5 210.0 210.0 1. 480.0 284.45 VT1
107.6 Litvinov

5. Jan Pénkava 1958/38/  KST 1000 100.0 110.0 110.0 2. 127.5 135.0 13%5 1350 1. 160.0 170.0 180.0 180.0 1. 425.0 255.72 VT2
103 Pribram

# Jméno Nar/St.¢/TH Oddil DR1 DR2 DR3 DR # BPl1 BP2 BP3 BP # MT1 MT2 MT3 MT # Total Wilks VT
1. Véaclav Primus 1948/37/ 1) 850 85.0 925 85.0 1. 75.0 80.0 825 825 1. 1325 1425 147.5 1475 1. 315.0 200.88 VT3
90.2 Spartak
Pelhfimov

Oddilové vysledky

Zeny M1
# oddil Total Wilks Body
1. SK Olympia Zlin 565.5 614.24 21[12, 9]
2. T) Viktorie Bohumin 355.0 332.07 12 [12]
3. T| AS Marvel Gym M. Boleslav 280.0 266.84 9[9]

# oddil Total Wilks Body

1. ARENA Pavly Kladivové 315.0 381.87 12 [12]

2. T) Sokol Lanzhot 197.5 225.47 12 [12]
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Zeny M3
# oddil Total Wilks Body
1. TJ Sokol Nymburk 355.0 318.12 12 [12]

# oddil Total Wilks Body
1. Powerlifting School 1905.0 1115.48 29[12,9, 8]
2. Fitness Stankov 12525 789.73 24 (12, 12]
3. KST Kurim 1375.0 796.36 20[12, 8]
4, PWL VISION NUTRITION 1007.5 668.05 19 [12, 7]
5. SK Fitness Gym Olomouc 1210.0 734.51 18[9, 9]
6. Spal strength gym 565.0 358.89 12 [12]
7. T) Bystfice pod Hostynem 442.5 347.45 12 [12]
8. SK Olympia Zlin 580.0 355.89 9[9]
9. Doplnejch powerlifting 520.0 347.10 9[9]
10. TJ Spartak Pelhfimov 400.0 292.28 91[9]
11. T) Sokol Vejprnice 510.0 320.08 8 [8]
12. T) Viktorie Bohumin 410.0 275.48 8 [8]

# oddil Total Wilks Body
1. SK Olympia Zlin 1345.0 791.12 24 [12,12]
2. T) Svitavy 482.5 323.71 12 [12]
3. T] KRALUPY 570.0 346.22 91[9]
4, TJ Sokol Rosice 545.0 323.89 9[9]
5. Fitness Ring 435.0 307.41 91[9]
6. Spal strength gym 435.0 300.11 8 [8]
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# oddil Total Wilks Body

1. Colbert club SSK Vitkovice 460.0 303.88 12[12]
2. T) Spartak Pelhrfimov 472.5 294.89 12 [12]
3. TJ Spartak Chodov 430.0 287.63 12 [12]
4, SKST Litvinov 480.0 284.45 12 [12]
5. KST Pfibram 425.0 255.72 91[91]

# oddil Total Wilks Body
1. T) Spartak Pelhrfimov 315.0 200.88 12 [12]

# oddil Total Wilks Body
1. SK Olympia Zlin 2490.5 1761.25 54[12,12,12,9, 9]
2. T) Spartak Pelhfimov 11875 788.05 33[12, 12, 9]
3. Powerlifting School 1905.0 1115.48 29[12,9, 8]
4, Fitness Starikov 12525 789.73 2412, 12]
5. KST Kufim 1375.0 796.36 20[12, 8]
6. Spal strength gym 1 000.0 659.00 20[12, 8]
7. T) Viktorie Bohumin 765.0 607.55 2012, 8]
8. PWL VISION NUTRITION 1007.5 668.05 19 [12, 7]
9. SK Fitness Gym Olomouc 1210.0 734.51 18[9, 9]
10. ARENA Pavly Kladivové 315.0 381.87 12 [12]
11. T) Bystfice pod Hostynem 442.5 347.45 12 [12]
12. T) Svitavy 482.5 323.71 12 [12]
13. T) Sokol Nymburk 355.0 318.12 12 [12]
14. Colbert club SSK Vitkovice 460.0 303.88 12 [12]
15. T) Spartak Chodov 430.0 287.63 12 [12]
16. SKST Litvinov 480.0 284.45 12 [12]
17. T) Sokol Lanzhot 197.5 225.47 12 [12]
18. Doplnejch powerlifting 520.0 347.10 9[9]
19. T] KRALUPY 570.0 346.22 9[9]

20. TJ Sokol Rosice 545.0 323.89 91[9]
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# oddil Total Wilks Body

21. Fitness Ring 435.0 307.41 9[9]
22. T) AS Marvel Gym MI. Boleslav 280.0 266.84 91[9]
23. KST Pribram 425.0 255.72 9[9]
24, TJ Sokol Vejprnice 510.0 320.08 8 [8]

Soutézici Divize Kategorie Disciplina Vybaveni Pokus Hodnota
Karel Rada Muzi M1 -105 kg Mrtvy tah Raw 3 295.00 kg
Cestmir Wolf Muzi M3 -93 kg Bencpres Raw 1 150.00 kg
an Pénkava Muzi M3 -105 kg Bencpres Raw 2 135.00 kg
Edita Kanatova Zeny M1 -63 kg Drep Raw 3 125.00 kg
Edita Kanatova Zeny M1 -63 kg Mrtvy tah Raw 3 153.00 kg
Edita Kanatova Zeny M1 -63 kg Trojboj Raw - 345.50 kg

Edita Kanatova Zeny M1 -63 kg Mrtvy tah Equipped 3 153.00 kg


https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/team-detail/130
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/team-detail/21
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/team-detail/12
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/team-detail/37
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/338
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/269
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/790
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/328
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/328
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/328
https://www.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/328

